
GIRLS SINGLES BOYS SINGLES

Under 14 Champions Under 14 Champions

1987 Lynn Johnson Wyatt Inman

1988 Tara Nogler Brian Duffy

1989 Tara Nogler Mark Steele

1990 Simone DesRoches David Duffy

1991 Jennifer Le Carey Benoit

1992 Jennifer Le Craig Durling

1993 Jennifer le Neil Wilson

1994 Erin MacDonald Logan MacCormack

1995 Susan Munro Ryan England

1996 Jacqueline Ellsworth Ryan England

1997 Jacqueline Ellsworth Quinn Conway

1998 Martina Pridham Quinn Conway

1999 Megan Ellsworth Nathan Saunders

2000 Megan Ellsworth Neil Arnold

2001 Jennifer Ling Justin MacLean

2002 Chelsie McInnis Alex Robertson

2003 Chelsie McInnis Lance Pridham

2004 Megan Kennedy Patrick Thompson

2005 Sarah Walsh Lance Pridham

2006 Anyssa Gagnon Andrew Woodside

2007 Amber Beaton Dakota Cameron

2008 Jamilyn Trainor Nicholas Cameron

2009 Jessica Gillis Jesse Cameron

2010 Jamilyn Trainor Jesse Cameron

2011 Tiffany Cameron Matthew Barlow

2012 Kelsey MacKinnon Alex MacFayden

2013 Kelsey MacKinnon Owen Hall

2014 No Competition Tony Fei

2015 No Competition No Competition

Changed to Under 15 in 2016 Changed to Under 15 in 2016

2016 Karla Lynn McCallum Shahriar Nasiri & Jeremy Norman

2017 Karla Lynn McCallum Sam Yuan

2018 Adelle Breau Sam Yuan

2019 Jinghan Zhang Dylan MacLean

2020 No Competition – Covid Lockdown No Competition – Covid Lockdown

2021 Helen Pham Rui Wen

2022 Mihika Verma Ni Dong

2023 Xi Cheng Setu Kolloju

GIRLS DOUBLES BOYS DOUBLES

Under 14 Champions Under 14 Champions

BADMINTON PEI UNDER 14 (OR 15) CHAMPIONS



1987 Lynn Johnson & Crystal Reeves Brian Morrison & Bobby Cooper

1988 Tara Nogler & Tracey MacAdam William Munro & David Simmons

1989 Tara Nogler & Tracey MacAdam Craig Fraser & Matthew Watson

1990 No Competition David Duffy & Jason Gallant

1991 Jennifer Le & Angela Price Jamie Livingston & Carey Benoit

1992 Jennifer Le & Melanie Miller Neil Wilson & Nicholas Wilson

1993 Jennifer Le & Geetha Nagarajan Chad Clarey & Darryl McQueen

1994 Heather Mann & Susan Munro Ryan England & Brian Richard

1995 Susan Munro & Krista McInnis Ryan England & James Richardson

1996 Jacqueline Ellsworth & Martina Pridham Ryan England & James Richardson

1997 Jacqueline Ellsworth & Megan Ellsworth Travis Mallett & Mitchell Rennie

1998 Martina Pridham & Terri Lynn Shea Quinn Conway & Bruce Mills

1999 Brittany Pridham & Megan Ellsworth Neil Arnold & Colby Pridham

2000 Brittany Pridham & Sherilyn Fraser Neil Arnold & Colby Pridham

2001 Allison England & Jennifer Ling Colby Pridham & Justin MacLean

2002 Chelsie McInnis & Sarah Kennedy Alex Robertson & Jared Doyle

2003 Chelsie McInnis & Sarah Kennedy Lance Pridham & Patrick Thompson

2004 Ashley Praught & Megan Kennedy Lance Pridham & Patrick Thompson

2005 Sarah Walsh & Hope Klein Lance Pridham & Patrick Thompson

2006 Anyssa Gagnon & Erica Murray Lance Pridham & Scott Beamish

2007 Amber Beaton & Whitney MacDonald Gregory McGuire & Tyson Arsenault

2008 No Competition Nicholas Cameron & Jesse Cameron

2009 Jessica Gillis & Kelli Curley Riley Cameron & Tyler Arsenault

2010 No Competition Jesse Cameron & Blake Arsenault

2011 Tiffany Cameron & Julie Campbell Mike Thompson & Matthew Barlow

2012 Kelsey MacKinnon & Racheal Steele Ethan Craig & Shane Pendergast

2013 No Competition Owen Hall & Logan MacDougall

2014 No Competition Tony Fei & Lucas Banman

2015 No Competition No Competition

Changed to Under 15 in 2016 Changed to Under 15 in 2016

2016 Adele Breau & Karla Lynn McCallum Shahriar Nasiri & Jeremy Norman

2017 Torey MacDonald & Karla Lynn McCallum Dylan Batchilder & Alex Zheng

2018 Sarah Lou & Amy Sun Leon Yuan & Sam Yuan

2019 No Competition Daniel Chapman & Dylan MacLean

2020 No Competition – Covid Lockdown No Competition – Covid Lockdown

2021 Katie Ngo & Helen Pham Rowan Clarke & Logan Griffin

2022 No Competition Yu Cheng & Haiyue Dong

2023 No Competition Yu Cheng & Zemu Li

MIXED DOUBLES

Under 14 Champions

1987 Stephen Mayne & Andrea Hughes

1988 Brian Duffy & Tricia Howatt

1989 Matthew Watson & Tracey MacAdam

1990 David Duffy & Simone DesRoches

1991 Jason Gallant & Jennifer Le



1992 Alan Munro & Julie Rowe

1993 Neil Wilson & Jennifer Le

1994 Justin Rowe & Susan Munro

1995 Justin Rowe & Susan Munro

1996 Ryan England & Linda Tran

1997 Travis Mallett & Martina Pridham

1998 Travis Mallett & Martina Pridham

1999 Colby Pridham & Brittany Pridham

2000 Colby Pridham & Brittany Pridham

2001 Colby Pridham & Allison England

2002 Riley Merrell & Chelsie McInnis

2003 Lance Pridham & Sarah Kennedy

2004 Lance Pridham & Ashley Praught

2005 No Competition

2006 No Competition

2007 Dakota Cameron & Tiffany Cameron

2008 Nicholas Cameron & Tiffany Cameron

2009 Jesse Cameron & Tiffany Cameron

2010 No Competition

2011 Mike Thompson & Tiffany Cameron

2012 Ethan Craig & Merenda Hendricken

2013 No Competition

2014 No Competition

2015 No Competition

Changed to Under 15 in 2016

2016 Jeremy Norman & Adele Breau

2017 Alex Zheng & Karla Lynn McCallum

2018 Mitchell Ford & Torey MacDonald

2019 Haoran Shi & Jinghan Zhang

2020 No Competition – Covid Lockdown

2021 Rui Wen & Katie Ngo

2022 Rowan Clarke & Mihika Verma

2023 No competition


